
Support Oppose Concerned Total

11 0 1 12

Written Scott Dunseath Reno Tahoe Visitors Center scott@homemeansnevada.com 135 North Sierra St, Suice C 1 Saturday 04/06/2024, 12:15 PM 

Written Jim Gallaway jimgallaway.bid@gmail.com 1 Sunday 04/07/2024, 11:23 AM

Written Wanda OToole Ward 3 Wanda1197@icloud.com 775-771-6670 2302 Stone Rise Rd 1 Sunday 04/07/2024, 12:26 PM

Written Chris Reilly Brewery District ccreilly@gmail.com E. 4 th Street 1 Sunday 04/07/2024, 3:51 PM

Written Owen Truesdell otruesdell@gmail.com 612-802-2240 1050 W Slab Cliffs Court 1 Monday 04/08/2024 1:39 PM 

Written Courtney Meredith Design on Edge courtney@designonedge.com 775-460-7133 201 W. Leberty St, Suite 300 1 Monday 04/08/2024 10:44 AM

Written Brendan Murphy brendan@pacificdevelopment.com 949-279-9377 1815 Clement Ave 1 Monday 04/08/2024 9:12 AM 

Written Brian Bosma Reno Sparks Chamber of Commerce brian@thechambernv.org 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024 8:32 AM

Written Jonathan Boulware jboulware@bhwk.com 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024 9:07 AM

Written Phil Macdougall National Automobile Museum phil@automuseum.org 775-333-9306 1 Museum Drive Reno, NV 89501 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024 9:09 AM

Written Eric Lerude ewlerude@gmail.com 255 N. Sierra Street #1718, Reno NV 89501 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024 9:14 AM

Written Megan O'Reilly Ward 3 megan@pitchblackprintingco.com 775-476-2003 700 E. 4th St. #A, Reno, NV 89512 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 2:48 PM

April 10, 2024 - Reno City Council Meeting - Item # D.3 DRP

Written or

Voicemail
Name On Behalf Of Ward Email Address Phone Number Address Date

mailto:scott@homemeansnevada.com
mailto:jimgallaway.bid@gmail.com
mailto:Wanda1197@icloud.com
mailto:ccreilly@gmail.com
mailto:otruesdell@gmail.com
mailto:courtney@designonedge.com
mailto:brendan@pacificdevelopment.com
mailto:brian@thechambernv.org
mailto:jboulware@bhwk.com
mailto:phil@automuseum.org
mailto:ewlerude@gmail.com
mailto:megan@pitchblackprintingco.com
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<=>�?@A�BCD?EE?AFGEHIJKK�LMNOPQKR�SOIJKKTRJUPUPQNONPVQWQXIJUYHQK�Z[\[]̂]Z�_]̀_a�bcdJ̀�bMefgI�hJUUPNK�i�hh�SbMefgIhJUUPNKTjPNJXkJVY�cl�NQUP�gO�HIJKK�LMNOPQKR�QNW�m�QU�KRP�JnNPj�Jo�KRP�pJUP�cPQNO�qPVQWQ�hJX�QNW�UQNQkPj�Jo�KRPrPNJ�dQRJP�sgOgKJjO�hPNKPj�fJIQKPW�QK�_ta�qJjKR�HgPjjQ�HKu�HMgKP�hXm�QU�njgKgNk�gN�oMff�OMvvJjK�Jo�KRP�Lrb�QNW�gN�vQjKgIMfQj�KRP�LJnNKJnN�wUeQOOQWJjOX��xMj�eMOgNPOO�gOfJIQKPW�gN�QN�QjPQ�KRQK�RQO�Q�RgkR�ojPyMPNIl�Jo�vQN�RQNWfPjOu�RJUPfPOO�QNW�JKRPj�WJnNKJnN�IRQjQIKPjOX�xoKPN�KgUPO�KRPOP�oJfzO�ngff�fJgKPj�gN�ojJNK�Jo�JMj�OKJjP�Jj�PVPN�PNKPj�gNKJ�JMj�vfQIP�Jo�eMOgNPOOX��bjgJj�KJKRP�wUeQOOQWJjO�Ul�PUvfJlPPO�RQW�KJ�PNkQkP�ngKR�KRPOP�KlvPO�QNW�JoKPN�vMK�KRPUOPfVPO�QK�jgOzX�pQVgNk�KRP�QUeQOOQWJjO�{MOK�Q�yMgIz�vRJNP�IQff�QnQl�RQO�IjPQKPW�Q�UMIR�OQoPj�PNVgjJNUPNK�oJj�Ul�OKQooQNW�JMj�IMOKJUPjOXm�QfOJ�JnN�Q�IJUUPjIgQf�eMgfWgNk�JN�KRP�IJjNPj�Jo�|X�aKR�HK�QNW�|VQNO�QNW�JoKPN�ogNW�vPJvfP�OfPPvgNk�QNWjPfgPVgNk�KRPUOPfVPO�gN�JMj�WJJjnQlO�QNW�vQjzgNk�fJKX��m�RQVP�KRP�QUeQOOQWJjO�JN�OvPPW�WgQf�QNW�KRPlRQVP�ePPN�P}IPvKgJNQf�gN�PNkQkgNk�ngKR�KRPOP�oJfzO�QNW�jPUJVgNk�KRPU�ojJU�KRP�vjJvPjKlX��~PKnPPNUlOPfo�QNW�KRP�KPNQNKO�Jo�KRP�eMgfWgNk�nP�QjP�IJNKQIKgNk�KRP�wUeQOOQWJjO�tia�KgUPO�Q�nPPzX�PPv�Mv�KRP�kjPQK�nJjz�LrburPkQjWOuHIJKK
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